SIR K. P. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SURAT
F.Y.B.COM SEMESTER -1l & M.COM.HON. SEMESTER-10 &
T.Y.B.COM.HON. SEM - 6

SEATING ARRANGEMENT
INTERNAL TEST - FEBRUARY -2020

TIME (10-30 to 12-15)

Block  ROOM CLASS Roll No. Total
No. No.

GROUND FLOOR
1 1 B.Com. Semester - 2 1 to 30 30
2 2 B.Com. Semester - 2 31 to 75 45
3 4 B.Com. Semester - 2 76 to 115 40
4 5 B.Com. Semester - 2 116 to 185 70
5 6 B.Com. Semester - 2 186 to 255 70

FIRST FLOOR
6 16/ 17 B.Com. Semester - 2 256 to 325 70
7 18 B.Com. Semester - 2 326 to 355 30
8 19 B.Com. Semester - 2 356 to 395 40
9 20 B.Com. Semester - 2 396 to 465 70
10 21 B.Com. Semester - 2 466 to 535 70
11 22 B.Com. Semester - 2 536 to 605 70
12 23 B.Com. Semester - 2 606 to 675 70
13 24  B.Com. Semester - 2 676 to 715 40
14 25 B.Com. Semester - 2 716 to 755 40
15 26 B.Com. Semester - 2 756 to 815 60

SECOND FLOOR
16 28 B.Com. Semester - 2 816 to 885 70
17 29 B.Com. Semester - 2 886 to 955 70
18 30 B.Com. Semester - 2 956 to 990 35
19 C.B.-2 B.Com. Semester - 2 991 to 1050 60
20 C.B.-1 B.Com. Semester - 2 1051 to 1076 26
21 C.B.-2 T.Y.HONS.SEM. - 6 1 to 49 49
22 1 M.Com.HONS.SEM.-10 1 to 20 20

Principal

Sir K. P. College of Commerce.
SURAT.




SIR K. P. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SURAT
B.COM. SEM - 6, M.COM.SEM,- 4
SEATING ARRANGEMENT
INTERNAL TEST - FEBRUARY - 2020

TIME (10-30 to 12-15)
Block JROOM NO. CLASS Roll No. Total
No. No.
SECOND FLOOR
23 30 B.Com. Semester - 6 1 to 35 35
24 29 B.Com. Semester - 6 36 to 105 70
25 28 B.Com. Semester - 6 106 to 175 70
FIRST FLOOR
26 26 B.Com. Semester - 6 176 to 235 60
27 25 B.Com. Semester - 6 236 to 275 40
28 24 B.Com. Semester - 6 276 to 315 40
29 23 B.Com. Semester - 6 316 to 385 70
30 22 B.Com. Semester - 6 386 to 455 70
31 21 B.Com. Semester - 6 456 to 525 70
32 20 B.Com. Semester - 6 526 to 595 70
33 19 B.Com. Semester - 6 596 to 635 40
34 18 B.Com. Semester - 6 636 to 665 30
35 16/17 B.Com. Semester - 6 666 to 735 70
GROUND FLOOR
36 6 B.Com. Semester - 6 736 to 805 70
37 5 B.Com. Semester - 6 806 to 856 51
38 4 M.COM.SEM.-4 1 to 40 40
39 2 M.COM.SEM.-4 41 to 82 42
Principal

Sir K. P. College of Commerce
Surat




SIR K. P. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, SURAT
B.COM. & B.COM.HONS.SEM. - 4, M.COM.SEM.-2, B.COM.HONS.SEM.-2
SEATING ARRANGEMENT
INTERNAL TEST - FEBRUARY - 2020

TIME : (01-30 to 03-15)
Block Room CLASS Roll No. Total
No. No.
SECOND FLOOR
1 30 B. Com. SEM- 4 1 to 35 35
2 29 B. Com. SEM- 4 36 to 105 70
3 28 B. Com. SEM- 4 106 to 175 70
FIRST FLOOR
4 26 B. Com. SEM- 4 176 to 235 60
5 25 B. Com. SEM- 4 236 to 275 40
6 24 B. Com. SEM- 4 276  to 315 40
7 23 B. Com. SEM- 4 316 to 385 70
8 22 B. Com. SEM- 4 386 to 455 70
9 21 B. Com. SEM- 4 456  to 525 70
10 20 B. Com. SEM- 4 526 to 595 70
11 19 B. Com. SEM- 4 506 to 635 40
12 16/17 B. Com. SEM-4 636 to 705 70
GROUND FLOOR
13 6 B. Com. SEM- 4 706 to 775 70
14 5 B. Com. SEM- 4 776 to 845 70
15 4 B. Com. SEM- 4 846 to 885 40
16 2 B. Com. SEM- 4 886 to 916 31
17 29 M.COM.SEM.-2 1 to 70 70
18 28 M.COM.SEM.-2 71 to all
19 6 S.Y.HONS.SEM - 4 1 to 65 65
20 20 F.Y.HONS.SEM - 2 1 to 70 70
21 21 F.Y.HONS.SEM - 2 71 to 140 70
22 22 F.Y.HONS.SEM - 2 141 to 210 70
23 23 F.Y.HONS.SEM - 2 211 to all
Principal

Sir K. P. College of Commerce
Surat




